LOCAL EXPORT BOE 45.000 1.00 45.000 0.00 165.375

TLUC CHARGES 86.000 2.00 172.000 0.00 632.100

DPC CHARGES 15.000 1.00 15.000 0.00 55.125

THC CHARGES 300.000 2.00 600.000 0.00 2,205.000

CLEARANCE CHARGES 60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

892.00 0.00 3,278.10

Total Amount in USD: 892.00

Total Amount in AED: 3,278.10

USD Eight Hundred And Ninety Two Only

AED Three Thousand Two Hundred Seventy Eight And Ten Fils Only